Competify

Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo1
Grupo 10
Grupo 11
Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 16
Grupo 17
Grupo 18
Grupo 19
Grupo 2
Grupo 20
Grupo 21
Grupo 22
Grupo 23
Grupo 24
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 7

Grupo 8

Fecha/lugar

ler Masters 1000 Manaba Open

Calendario: 6ta Gold / Fase grupos

Local

Daniel Camposano
Gino Flores

Victor Roman
Jorge Loor

Carlos Carrera
Julio Jacome
Antonio Jimenez
Jose Ramos
Hector Barreto
Sofia Villagomez
Fernando Quezada
Jorge Cordero
Jeronimo Gaibor
Marcos Puruncajas
Jose Toral

Oscar Castillo
Mateo Toledo
Mateo Romero
Carlos Molina
Jorge A. Albornoz
William Vergara
Mario Moran

Octavio Asmal

1/4

Resultado

4-8

WO : A

8-2

4-8

2-8

4-8

6-8

8-5

3-8

8-2

8-4

8-6

4-8

6-8

8-6

3-8

Visitante

Raul Plaza

Jose Paulo Cuesta

Marcos Ricaurte

Marcel Mendez

Eduardo Cervantes

Luis Rivadeneira

Victor Quintero

Carlos Centeno

Gabriel Ricaurte

Javier Candel

Antonio Romero

Jean Carlo Mallarino

Eduardo Chang

Allan Viteri

Jorge Garzozi

Luiggi Navarro

Christian Del Salto

Milton Pro

Juan Isaza

Miguel Benavidez

Ronald Vargas

George Lucas

Andres Vera




Competify

Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo 9

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo1
Grupo 10
Grupo 11
Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 16
Grupo 17
Grupo 18
Grupo 19
Grupo 2
Grupo 20
Grupo 21
Grupo 22
Grupo 23
Grupo 24
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 7

Grupo 8

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Fernando Gonzalez

Local

Sergio Suarez
Andres Parrales
Juan Pablo Aguilar
Henry Salvatierra
Cristian Torres

Luis Baque
Christian Garcia
Geovanny Arriciaga
Jorge Luis Albornoz
Emanuela Cevallos
Juan Campoverde
Luis Mendoza
Energio Castro
Juan Medina
Alessandro Varas
Javier Perez
Xavier Yerovi
Ricardo Aguiar
Eved Sanchez
Homero Alvarez
Giancarlo Cueva
Ernesto Sotelo

Walter Pinto

2/4

Resultado

8-4

Resultado

2-8

8-6

8-1

8-6

8-4

8-3

7-8

8-2

8-6

4-8

0-8

5-8

8-4

8-5

8-4

8-2

4-8

Visitante

Oscar Cerda

Visitante

Daniel Camposano

Gino Flores

Victor Roman

Jorge Loor

Carlos Carrera

Julio Jacome

Antonio Jimenez

Jose Ramos

Hector Barreto

Sofia Villagomez

Fernando Quezada

Jorge Cordero

Jeronimo Gaibor

Marcos Puruncajas

Jose Toral

Oscar Castillo

Mateo Toledo

Mateo Romero

Carlos Molina

Jorge A. Albornoz

William Vergara

Mario Moran

Octavio Asmal




Competify

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo 9

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo1
Grupo 10
Grupo 11
Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 16
Grupo 17
Grupo 18
Grupo 19
Grupo 2
Grupo 20
Grupo 21
Grupo 22
Grupo 23
Grupo 24
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 7

Grupo 8

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Ricardo Alvarez

Local

Raul Plaza

Jose Paulo Cuesta
Marcos Ricaurte
Marcel Mendez
Eduardo Cervantes
Luis Rivadeneira
Victor Quintero
Carlos Centeno
Gabriel Ricaurte
Javier Candel
Antonio Romero
Jean Carlo Mallarino
Eduardo Chang
Allan Viteri

Jorge Garzozi
Luiggi Navarro
Christian Del Salto
Milton Pro

Juan Isaza

Miguel Benavidez
Ronald Vargas
George Lucas

Andres Vera

3/4

Resultado

8-2

Resultado

8-6

4-8

7-8

0-8

WO : A

8-4

8-3

6-8

2-8

5-8

4-8

7-8

5-8

2-8

6-8

8-6

8-1

8-7

Visitante

Fernando Gonzalez

Visitante

Sergio Suarez

Andres Parrales

Juan Pablo Aguilar

Henry Salvatierra

Cristian Torres

Luis Baque

Christian Garcia

Geovanny Arriciaga

Jorge Luis Albornoz

Emanuela Cevallos

Juan Campoverde

Luis Mendoza

Energio Castro

Juan Medina

Alessandro Varas

Javier Perez

Xavier Yerovi

Ricardo Aguiar

Eved Sanchez

Homero Alvarez

Giancarlo Cueva

Ernesto Sotelo

Walter Pinto




Competify

Jornada 3
Grupo Fecha/lugar

Grupo 9

Local

Oscar Cerda

4/4

Resultado

Visitante

Ricardo Alvarez




	1er Masters 1000 Manaba Open
	Calendario: 6ta Gold / Fase grupos


